

S. No. 32
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
WP(C) No. 3450/2023

Asif Iqbal Mohammad Lone ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Fayaz, Adv.

Vs.

Union Territory of J & K & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN JUDGE
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY JUDGE

ORDER
29.05.2024

Despite service, none present on behalf of the respondents.
Adjourned.

List again on **21.08.2024**.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of
hearing.

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.05.2024
Hilal Ahmad